	AVENUE SUITE: 16 Address	00979
City/State	ENTATIVE TALLAHASSEE	131717171717171717171717171717171717171
1. <u>EXCL</u> ((Corj 2(Corj		
4(Corr		E Certified Copy
Profit NonProfit Limited Liability' Domestication Other Other Annual Report Fictitious Name	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Directo Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	RECEIVER 96 FEB 23 M II: 57 BIVISION OF CONTY ATION
CR2E031(1/95)	Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	Examiner's Initials

ŀ

.

Secretary of State Bureau of Corporate Records P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

SECRETARY OF STATE ONVISION OF CORPORATIONS 96 FED 23 PH 2: 58

Ref: EXCLUSIVE BY JET SET, CORP. 7280 W. 18 AVENUE HIALEAH, FL 33014

Gentlemen :

Enclosed please find the original and one copy of the Articles of Incorporation, Not for Profit together with my check in the amount of \$122.50.

This represents the cost of the filing fees, certified copy of the Article of Incorporation, Not for Profit and Fee for Registered Agent Designation for the above named corporation.

Very truly yours,

Articles of Incorporation

96 FEB 23 PN 2: 58

The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporation, natural person(s) competent to contract, hereby for a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

Article I - Corporate Name

The name of the corporation is : EXCLUSIVE BY JET SET, CORP.

Article II - Duration

This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolve according to Florida Law.

Article III - Purpose

TO PROMOTE THE HISPANIC CULTURE TO CHILDREN IN OUR COMMUNITY.

Article IV - Capital Stock

This corporation is : NOT FOR PROFIT

Article V - Initial Registered Office and Agent

The principal office, or mailing address of the corporation is : 7280 W. 18 AVENUE HIALEAH, FL 33014

The name and the street of the Initial Registered Agent of this corporation is : EDWIN RODRIGUEZ 7280 W. 18 AVENUE HIALEAH, FL 33014

Article VI - Initial Board of Directors

This corporation will have directors initially. The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than three (3). The names and addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows.

President - Director Edwin Rodriguez 7280 W. 18TH Avenue Hialcah, FL 33014

<u>Vice President - Director</u> Betty Clayon 727 N.W. 23 Crt.

Miami, FL 33125

<u>Secretary - Director</u> Jose Solana 7280 W. 18 Ave Hialeah, FL 33014

Article VIII - Incorporators

The names and addresses of the incorporators signing these Articles of Incorporation are :

President/Director Edwin Rodriguez 7280 W. 18 Ave Hialeah, FL 33014

Vice President/Director Betty Gayon 727 N.W. 23 Crt Miami, Fl 33125

Secretary Jose Solana 7280 W. 18 Ave Hialeah, FL 33014

IN WITNESS WEREOF, the undersigned subscriber(s) have executed these Articles of Incorporation this: 17th Day of February 1996 State of Florida County of Dade

before me, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgement in the State and County set forth above, personally appeared;

Edwin Rodriguez. President/Director Presidents Signature

Betty Gayon Vice President/Director

Vice Presidents Signatur

Form of Identificat

D.L. E500-080-58-645-0 Form of Identification

Jose Solana Secretary/Director

Signature

<u>D. 125 450-470 - 40-141-0</u> Form of Identification

Before me and known to be the person(s) who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, who acknowledge before me that executed these Articles of Incorporation, that I relied upon the form of identification of the above named person(s) as indicated opposite each name, and that an oath (was) (was not) taken .

Witness my hand and official seal in the County and State last aforesaid this: 12 February, 1996

za u

Emma del Castillo / Notary Public

EMMA DEL CASTILLO



VTIOHS

Certificate and Acknowledgement of Registered Agent

96 FED 23 PH 2: 58

Certificate of: EXCLUSIVE BY JET SET, CORP.

Pursuant to Florida Statutes Section 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted : The above corporation, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation.

at : 7280 W, 18 AVE HIALEAH, FL 33014

has named : EDWIN RODRIGUEZ

located at the aforesaid address, as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this state.

Acknowledgement

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of the Florida Law in keeping open said office.

6 clow

EDWIN RODRIGUEZ Registered Agent

DEB	IT MEMORANDUM	AT. SHEY
TO : DEPARTMENT OF STATE 6 00		NUMBER
****	* OFFICE OF S	FLORIDA TATE TREASURER SEE FLORIDA
*	REASON RETURNED D INSUFFICIENT FUNDS	KEY # * * 1 * *
* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	O ACCOUNT CLOSED UNCOLLECTED FUNDS	2 * 2 * * * 3 * * * * 4 * *
CROSS DISTRI REF SAMAS CODE	LEUTION REASON	**************************************
12 45-20-2-130001-45300000-0 12 45-20-2-130001-45300000-0 12 45-20-2-130001-45300000-0 12 45-20-2-130001-45300000-0 12 45-20-2-130001-45300000-0)0-000100-00 3)0-000100-00 1	122.50 122.50 122.50 575.00

GRAND 1	OTAL:	\$	942.	50
		建苯基苯基 医骨骨 医放射术		

Process Date: 03/05/96

The above named fund(s) has been reduced by the amount of Bill Nikem_

-----State Treasurer



.



.

ę.

.

.

۴

•



1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B Mortham Secretary of State

March 21, 1996

Exclusive by Jet Set, Corp. 7280 W. 18 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014

SUBJECT: EXCLUSIVE BY JET SET, CORP. Ref. Number: N96000000979

Debit Memo #: 62951-C

This is to inform you that your check #0097 dated February 22, 1996 in the amount of \$122.50 and submitted for EXCLUSIVE BY JET SET, CORP. has been returned to us by your bank because of Nonsufficient Funds.

We request that you remit a cashier's check or money order in amount of \$137.50 made payable to the Department of State. This amount will cover the unpaid check and the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashiers check or money order, please indicate the debit memo number and that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above.

Please note: The documents filed in this office with the returned check will be cancelled unless a replacement check is received within 30 days from the date of this letter. Send the replacement check to:

Division of Corporations Attn: Melinda Lilliston P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (904) 487-6900.

Sincerely, Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant I Division of Corporations

Letter number: 796A00012995



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

May 6, 1996

Exclusive by Jet Set, Corp. 7280 W. 18 Avenue Hialeah, FL 33014

SUBJECT: EXCLUSIVE BY JET SET, CORP. Ref. Number: N9600000979

Debit Memo #: 62951-C

Due to your failure to respond to our previous letter advising you of the returned check #0097, the Articles of Incorporation for EXCLUSIVE BY JET SET, CORP. have been cancelled and are considered not filed as of May 6, 1996.

The name of your corporation is now available for use.

If you have any questions concerning the returned check, please call (904) 487-6900.

Sincerely Melinda Lilliston Administrative Assistant I Division of Corporations

Letter number: 796A00021943

N9600000979

DOCUMENT, NUMBER N9600000979

DATE; 6-10-96

RECEIVED PAYMENT FOR DEBIT MEMO # し スイ SI ・ C IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ 137.50, REACTIVATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION.

0

MELINDA LILLISTON

-

